
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 13 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

DQ 

St.Nr. 

9 

6 

81 

42 

96 

68 

77 

65 

94 

56 

20 

23 

24 

7 

25 

22 

44 

2 

3 

G46 

G64 

99 

59 

17 

Name 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Jacopo HOSCIUC 

Luciano LORENZ 

Soma GORBE 

Jakob ROSENTHALER 

Kas BEEKMANS 

Noel WILLEMSEN 

Damian BOESSENKOOL 

Niklas KITZBICHLER 

Jonas KOCOUREK 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Stephan ZUDA 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Mateusz MOLIK 

Kimi-Nikita GUNDERMANN 

Maik DUIN 

Tibor VARGA 

Jordan BARTUCCA 

Maksym KOVALOV 

Jur WATTEL 

Thije LIGTERMOED 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Jakub GURECKY 

Tymur KOSTIN 

Klasse 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

Nat 

GER 

ROU 

BEL 

HUN 

AUT 

NED 

GER 

NED 

AUT 

CZE 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

POL 

SWI 

NED 

HUN 

SWI 

UKR 

NED 

NED 

GER 

CZE 

UKR 

Runden 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

15 

12 

9 

7 

7 

4 

4 

1 

17 

Diff. 

0.101 

11.940 

14.742 

17.612 

17.726 

17.779 

18.515 

18.646 

18.692 

19.205 

36.429 

38.151 

1:06.072 

1:06.142 

2 Runden 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

DQ 

Abstand 

0.101 

11.839 

2.802 

2.870 

0.114 

0.053 

0.736 

0.131 

0.046 

0.513 

17.224 

1.722 

27.921 

0.070 

2 Runden 

Beste Zeit. 

1:33.948 

1:33.573 

1:33.917 

1:34.656 

1:34.741 

1:35.130 

1:35.064 

1:34.720 

1:33.895 

1:34.484 

1:34.754 

1:35.197 

1:35.745 

1:37.103 

1:36.880 

1:36.447 

1:34.871 

1:36.797 

1:36.983 

1:36.186 

1:36.570 

1:36.131 

1:34.314 

1:34.736 

In 

8 

4 

4 

16 

11 

10 

11 

11 

14 

12 

10 

6 

12 

17 

15 

5 

11 

8 

7 

7 

3 

2 

1 

11 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
NO JUMP START 
TD #59 
CRASH #99 RE-JOINED 
TD #64 
CRASH #22 RE-JOINED 
CRASH #3 + #46 
CRASH #2 RIDER OK 

Vorsprung 

0.101 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

139,591 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:33.573 

Beste Geschw. 

141,233 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 13 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

DQ 

St.Nr. 

9 

6 

81 

42 

96 

68 

77 

65 

94 

56 

20 

23 

24 

7 

25 

22 

44 

2 

3 

G46 

G64 

99 

59 

17 

Name 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Jacopo HOSCIUC 

Luciano LORENZ 

Soma GORBE 

Jakob ROSENTHALER 

Kas BEEKMANS 

Noel WILLEMSEN 

Damian BOESSENKOOL 

Niklas KITZBICHLER 

Jonas KOCOUREK 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Stephan ZUDA 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Mateusz MOLIK 

Kimi-Nikita GUNDERMANN 

Maik DUIN 

Tibor VARGA 

Jordan BARTUCCA 

Maksym KOVALOV 

Jur WATTEL 

Thije LIGTERMOED 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Jakub GURECKY 

Tymur KOSTIN 

Klasse 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

NTC 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

Nat 

GER 

ROU 

BEL 

HUN 

AUT 

NED 

GER 

NED 

AUT 

CZE 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

POL 

SWI 

NED 

HUN 

SWI 

UKR 

NED 

NED 

GER 

CZE 

UKR 

Runden 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

15 

12 

9 

7 

7 

4 

4 

1 

17 

Diff. 

0.101 

11.940 

14.742 

17.612 

17.726 

17.779 

18.515 

18.646 

18.692 

19.205 

36.429 

38.151 

1:06.072 

1:06.142 

2 Runden 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

DQ 

Abstand 

0.101 

11.839 

2.802 

2.870 

0.114 

0.053 

0.736 

0.131 

0.046 

0.513 

17.224 

1.722 

27.921 

0.070 

2 Runden 

Beste Zeit. 

1:33.948 

1:33.573 

1:33.917 

1:34.656 

1:34.741 

1:35.130 

1:35.064 

1:34.720 

1:33.895 

1:34.484 

1:34.754 

1:35.197 

1:35.745 

1:37.103 

1:36.880 

1:36.447 

1:34.871 

1:36.797 

1:36.983 

1:36.186 

1:36.570 

1:36.131 

1:34.314 

1:34.736 

In 

8 

4 

4 

16 

11 

10 

11 

11 

14 

12 

10 

6 

12 

17 

15 

5 

11 

8 

7 

7 

3 

2 

1 

11 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

CRASH #44 RIDER MC 
DQ #17 (underweight) 

Vorsprung 

0.101 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

139,591 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:33.573 

Beste Geschw. 

141,233 

Beste Runde von 

6 - Jacopo HOSCIUC 
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